

# **BENEFITS**



### **Accidental Death / Permanent Disablement**

#### Sum Covered up to RM75,000

Benefit is payable in the event of death or permanent disablement arising from accident.



#### **Funeral Expenses due to accident**

#### Sum Covered RM1,000

A lump sum amount is payable for immediate death expenses in the event of an Accidental death of the Person Covered.



# **Medical Expenses**

#### Sum Covered up to RM2,000

A reimbursement of actual medical expenses incurred for treatment of a Bodily Injury due to an Accident up to the specified amount as described in the Schedule.



#### **Snatch Theft**

### Sum Covered RM500

A snatch theft means loss of wallet, purse or other bags in the possession of the Person Covered together with the contents therein or loss of any valuables worn by the Person Covered, at the material time, as a result of the same being snatched away by an unknown person including attempt thereof.

In the event of a snatch theft, a lump sum amount as described in the Schedule is payable to the Person Covered, provided always that a police report of the event is submitted to the Company.

**Terms and Conditions Apply** 

PART OF YOUR JOURNEY











## **ELIGIBILITY**

Plan Name	IKHLAS GROUP PERSONAL ACCIDENT TAKAFUL – SNATCH THEFT	
Minimum Entry Age	18 years old (Age Next Birthday)	
Maximum Entry Age	65 years old (Age Next Birthday)	

### **BENEFITS**

	Plan 1	Plan 2
Accidental Death	RM50,000	RM75,000
Accidental Permanent Disablement	Up to RM50,000	Up to RM75,000
Funeral Expense	RM1,000	RM1,000
Medical Expenses	RM1,000	RM2,000
Snatch Theft	RM500	RM500

## **CONTRIBUTION**

	Plan 1	Plan 2
Annual Takaful Contribution	RM50	RM80
Service Tax	RM4	RM 6.40
Total Annual Takaful Contribution	RM 54	RM 86.40

IKHLAS GROUP PERSONAL ACCIDENT TAKAFUL - SNATCH THEFT is a Shariah-compliant product. Please refer to your takaful certificate for more details, terms and conditions of the product. This flyer provides general information only and it is not a contract of this product. You are advised to refer to product disclosure sheet for detailed features and benefits of the plan for better understanding before participating in the plan.

For more information, please contact:

This takaful plan is distributed by:

**MBSB BANK BERHAD** 

Menara MBSB Bank, PJ Sentral Lot 12, Persiaran Barat Seksyen 52, 46200 Petaling Jaya

Selangor Darul Ehsan

Email: wealthmanagementdepartment@mbsbbank.com



